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SUBJECT: ENGLISH

NAME OF BOOK CHAPTER NO. TOPIC PAGE NO.
PETALS OF ENGLISH 9 ECHOES OF A CIVILIZATION THE 79-82
10 NIGHTINGALE OF INDIA 85-89
11 SUPERSTAR CHANCHAL 94-100
12 AUTUMN 104-106
13 THE WEATHER 110-115
14 HOW I WENT TO WHY 119-124
15 THE GREAT SOCK ADVENTURE 129-131
APPLIED ENGLISH 11 MODALS 59-64
GRAMMAR AND 12 FORMS OF NON-FINITE VERBS 65-71
COMPOSITION 13 ACTIVE AND PASSIVE VOICE 72-78
14 ADVERBS 79-86
15 PREPOSITIONS 87-95
16 CONJUNCTIONS 96-103
17 DIRECT AND INDIRECT SPEECH 104-111
18 PHRASES 112-115
19 CLAUSES 116-121
20 SENTENCES - 11 122-125
22 VOCABULARY 131-142
37 REPORT WRITING 181-182
38 TRAVELOGUE 183-184
39 DIALOGUE WRITING 185-186
SEEN PASSAGE
UNSEEN PASSAGE

SUBJECT: BENGALI
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SUBJECT: HINDI



NAME OF BOOK CHAPTER TOPIC PAGE NO.

NO.
3mufae ST araATeT 5 T §HRT HIH & 34
6 SeaTg 39
8 fers &1 3U8R 56
9 HIH W SATd g 64
10 H kAT ger 69
BIEC A ARG 1 HATeTd Fr garfa 77
3 f&ST araATeT 12 HTFd H UG 86
13 AT 91
14 337 AT Teh K 99
fEeY sareRtor 6 39T 65
7 qcag 70
&Y sametor 9 =T 84
10 foraT 92

14 faQryor 123

15 fonar 135

17 Corc) 160

18 qreFg-faar 169

20 goi=iT T 3rereferar 181

21 faA-faeg 190

22 HeTax AR SArpiferaar 195

23 39T IeITer 204

KARRIER U} 24 39S geaner 210

25(eh) 3eITOC-ollel 214

25(9) ICEIECECrEC) 217

25(3) Harg-oldel 224

25() LEGEIRIBGIRERCICL) 227

SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS.



NAME OF BOOK

MATHEMATICS IN REAL LIFE

REASONING

NAME OF BOOK

SCIENCE
CLASS -VII
AASOKA

CHAPTER NO.

04
06
08
12
13
14
15
11
10
05

CHAPTER TOPIC

NO.
9,10,11

12,13

14,15

16

17,18
6,7,8

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

AND ITS APPLICATIONS, LINES &
ANGLES

PERIMETER AND AREA

GEOMETRY.

DATA HANDLING

EXPONENTS AND POWERS,
ALGEBRAIC EXPRESSIONS
SIMPLE EQUATIONS

REASONING

PUZZLE TEST
NUMBERS
SERIES

RATIO & PROPORTION ,PERCENTAGE

THE TRIANGLE AND ITS PROPERTIES,

CONGRUENCE OF TRIANGLES , PRACTICAL

SYMMETRY , VISUALISING SOLID SHAPES.

SIMPLE MATHEMATICAL OPERATION

AGE

BODMAS

DIRECTION SENSE

ANALYTICAL REASONING
ANALYTICAL REASONING

DATA ANALYSIS AND LINE GRAPH

SUBJECT: SCIENCE

TOPIC

ACIDS, BASES AND SALTS
RESPIRATION IN ORGANISMS
REPRODUCTION IN PLANTS
FOREST-OUR LIFELINE
WASTEWATER STORY
WINDS, STORMS AND CYCLONES
MEASUREMENT
LIGHT
ELECTRIC CURRENT AND ITS EFFECTS
PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL CHANGES

PAGE NO.

44-58

72 - 85
102-116
162 -173
174 - 186
187-199
200-211
146-161
131-145

59-71



SUBJECT: SOCIAL SCIENCE

NAME OF BOOK CHAPTERNO. TOPIC
03 THE DELHI SULTANATE
07 RELIGIOUS IDEAS IN THE
MEDIEVAL PERIOD
09 EIGHTEENTH
CENTURY:POLITICAL
FORMATIONS
14 ELEMENTS OF WEATHER AND
WAYS OF THE WORLD CLIMATE
15 ATMOSPHERIC PRESSURE AND
WINDS
17 WATER AND ITS CIRCULATION
21 WOMEN IN SOCIETY
23 UNDERSTANDING MEDIA
25 MARKET AROUND US
SUBJECT: G.K
NAME OF BOOK CHAPTER NO. TOPIC
44 PROCRASTINATION
46 OUR ENVIRONMENT
WISDOM TREK 47 THREATS TO OUR ENVIRONMENT
CLASS -vIl 48 UNUSUAL DISEASE
49 ADAPTATION OF PLANTS
50 SILK : AN AMAZING JOURNEY
51 AMAZING ANIMALS
53 FIGHTING WITH ODDS
54 ROLE MODELS
55 AUTHORS AND THEIR BOOKS
56 AYURVEDA
57 BALANCED DIET
60 YOGA
61 USEFUL INTENTIONS
62 GPS AND ROBOTICS
65 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
IT INVENTORS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
66 ONLINE TRANSACTIONS
67 MARTIAL ARTS
68 WORLD SPORTS PERSONALITIES
69 INDIAN SPORTS PERSONALITIES
70 SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT
GOALS

71 NOBEL WOMEN

PAGE NO.
33-48
87-101

112-123

162-171

183-194

195-206
266-276
277-288
298-308

PAGE NO.
53
55
56

57
58
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82



NAME OF BOOK

LEARNING ARC-7

CHAPTER
NO.

10

SUBJECT: COMPUTER

TOPIC

NUMBER SYSTEM : BITS & BYTES

HTML, TABLES AND HYPERLINKS

PYTHON BASICS DECISION MAKING AND
LOOPS

RETOUCHING IMAGES & ARTWORK WITH
GIMP

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE CONCEPTS

PAGE NO.

53

62

94

108

120
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